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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/005 Amaar Ali - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/009 Atta Ur Rehman Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/023 Muneeb-Ul-Hassan 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/035 Zeeshan Bilal (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais                                                                - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/025 Saifurrehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/031 Wajahet Naseem - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

26/09/2025

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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HB341 IB311 IS300.1 PM462 QTRM311 UR311

Human Behaviors Introduction to Business Islamic Studies Principles of Marketing Quantitative Techniques in 

Research Methods

Urdu
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IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/005 Amaar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/006 Amna Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-21/M/009 Atta Ur Rehman Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/017 Muazzam Hassnain - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/023 Muneeb-Ul-Hassan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-22/M/035 Zeeshan Bilal (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/009 Haider Raza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/011 Hamza Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/014 Junaid Ahmed Kiani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/020 Muhammad Awais                                                                - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/A-23/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Chuhdry - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/018 Muhammad Rehan Ali Chughtai - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/021 Muzammil Ilyas - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/025 Saifurrehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Com/S-23/M/029 Sumair Ali Abbas - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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